FSU Online Dressage Show Results

Intro A
15 Connie Stockwell
25 Lindsey Ruffin

Intro B
3 Josey Lillibridge
3 Josey Lillibridge
5 Patty McNease
25 Lindsey Ruffin

Intro C
7 Emma Blackburn
21 Hale Peebles
9 Addison Abbey

Training Level Test 1 - AA
23 Haley Holser-Green
26 Rachel Henderson
2 Audra Hayden
28 Rachel Henderson

Training Level Test 1 - JR
1 Shiloh Ramsey
10 Arianna Pauly
20 Maddy Dean
29 Eleanor Howell

Training Level Test 2
6 Maia Lerman
22 Rebecca Haddad
18 Tessa Fuchs
27 Claudia Reading

Diego
Chaim

The Dark Knight
The Dark Knight
Apollo
Chaim

Artful Dodger
Major Tom
Sparkle

Two Bit Mustang
Two Bit Mustang
A Perfect Storm

What a Buzz Kill

Lyric

Gummy Bear
Two Bit Mustang
Two Bit Mustang

Howie

Two Bit Mustang
Colorful Whiz Kid
Major Tom

AA

OoP
OoP

AA

JR

JR
JR

22323

JR
JR
JR
JR

JR

AA
JR

67.81%
67.19%

69.38%
68.44%
67.50%
66.25%

65.25%
61.50%
56.75%

67.12%
62.50%
59.23%
56.15%

66.15%
63.65%
58.27%
54.42%

61.38%
60.17%
58.62%
54.66%

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Training Level Test 3
19 Laura Magill

First Level Test 2
8 Maddie Miller
12 Cindy Cerruto

Third Level Test 1
13 Aman Myrsten

WDAA Intro Test 2
14 Aaron Shepard
14 Aaron Shepard

WDAA Intro Test 3
3 Josey Lillibridge
4 Aaron Shepard

WDAA Intro Test 4
3 Josey Lillibridge
4 Aaron Shepard

WDAA Basic Freestyle
11 Tori Kistler

Two Bit Mustang

Dauntless
Gummie

Interstellar

The Dark Knight
The Dark Knight

The Dark Knight
Bonfire

The Dark Knight
Bonfire

Rovandio

2022 USEF Beginner Novice Test A

17 Emily Bickford
16 Emily Bickford

Beach Cowboy
Small Town Girl

AA

AA

S

OoP

OoP
AA

AA

S

57.40%

65%
59.55%

59.32%

63.89%
62.50%

68.75%
66.75%

72.25%
66.25%

67.68%

63.53%
59.12%

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

36.471 pp 1st
40.8 pp 2nd



IEA Intermediate Test
24 Karolina Rawa Phoenix JR 57.50% 1st



