

FSU Online Dressage Show Results

Intro A

15 Connie Stockwell	Diego	AA	67.81% 1st
25 Lindsey Ruffin	Chaim	AA	67.19% 2nd

Intro B

3 Josey Lillibridge	The Dark Knight	OP	69.38% 1st
3 Josey Lillibridge	The Dark Knight	OP	68.44% 2nd
5 Patty McNease	Apollo	AA	67.50% 3rd
25 Lindsey Ruffin	Chaim	AA	66.25% 4th

Intro C

7 Emma Blackburn	Artful Dodger	JR	65.25% 1st
21 Hale Peebles	Major Tom	JR	61.50% 2nd
9 Addison Abbey	Sparkle	JR	56.75% 3rd

Training Level Test 1 - AA

23 Haley Holser-Green	Two Bit Mustang	AA	67.12% 1st
26 Rachel Henderson	Two Bit Mustang	AA	62.50% 2nd
2 Audra Hayden	A Perfect Storm	AA	59.23% 3rd
28 Rachel Henderson	What a Buzz Kill	AA	56.15% 4th

Training Level Test 1 - JR

1 Shiloh Ramsey	Lyric	JR	66.15% 1st
10 Arianna Pauly	Gummy Bear	JR	63.65% 2nd
20 Maddy Dean	Two Bit Mustang	JR	58.27% 3rd
29 Eleanor Howell	Two Bit Mustang	JR	54.42% 4th

Training Level Test 2

6 Maia Lerman	Howie	JR	61.38% 1st
22 Rebecca Haddad	Two Bit Mustang	AA	60.17% 2nd
18 Tessa Fuchs	Colorful Whiz Kid	AA	58.62% 3rd
27 Claudia Reading	Major Tom	JR	54.66% 4th

Training Level Test 3

19	Laura Magill	Two Bit Mustang	AA	57.40%	1st
----	--------------	-----------------	----	--------	-----

First Level Test 2

8	Maddie Miller	Dauntless	AA	65%	1st
12	Cindy Cerruto	Gummie	AA	59.55%	2nd

Third Level Test 1

13	Aman Myrsten	Interstellar	AA	59.32%	1st
----	--------------	--------------	----	--------	-----

WDAA Intro Test 2

14	Aaron Shepard	The Dark Knight	AA	63.89%	1st
14	Aaron Shepard	The Dark Knight	AA	62.50%	2nd

WDAA Intro Test 3

3	Josey Lillibridge	The Dark Knight	OP	68.75%	1st
4	Aaron Shepard	Bonfire	AA	66.75%	2nd

WDAA Intro Test 4

3	Josey Lillibridge	The Dark Knight	OP	72.25%	1st
4	Aaron Shepard	Bonfire	AA	66.25%	2nd

WDAA Basic Freestyle

11	Tori Kistler	Rovandio	AA	67.68%	1st
----	--------------	----------	----	--------	-----

2022 USEF Beginner Novice Test A

17	Emily Bickford	Beach Cowboy	AA	63.53%	36.471 pp	1st
16	Emily Bickford	Small Town Girl	AA	59.12%	40.8 pp	2nd

IEA Intermediate Test

24 Karolina Rawa

Phoenix

JR

57.50% 1st